
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Inviting e-Tenders 
Mahatma Gandhi Chitrakoot Gramodaya Vishwavidyalaya Chitrakoot                                                        
Ref No Pur/19/D-5/                                  Distt. Satna (M.P.) 485334                  Date 

          Online bids for  the  following  items  are  invited  from manufacturers  /authorized dealers/ 
suppliers/ reputed firms registered  in  appropriate registration authorities. 

NIT No Name of Work Probable 
Amount 

(Rs.in Lakh) 

Compl. 
Period 
Days 

Cost of 
tender 
form 

56/pur/etend 
 

ee-tender for  supply of  Food and Agricultural  
Engineering   laboratories equipments (3rd call) 

12.00 30 1200 

57/pur/etend e-tender for  supply of  equipments for Geology lab (3rd 
call) 

10.75 30 1000.00 

58/pur/etend 
 

e-tender for supply of Software and equipment for 
Zoology lab (3rd call) 

05.00 30 500.00 

59/pur/etend e-tender for  supply of  equipments for Environmental 
lab (3rd call) 

23.00 30 2000.00 

60/pur/etend e-tender for  supply of  equipments for Fine art lab (3rd 
call) 

05.00 30 500.00 

61/pur/etend 
 

e-tender for  supply of  Computer (Work station)  for 
Mathematics Modeling lab (3rd call) 

05.61 30 500.00 

62/pur/etend e-tender for  supply of  equipments for Botany lab (3rd 
call) 

09.50 30 1000.00 

65/pur/etend e-tender for  supply of  equipments for Sports (2nd call) 15.00 30 1500.00 
71/pur/etend e-tender for  AMC of  Photo copier     (2nd call) 4.00 30 400.00 
72/pur/etend e-tender for supply of Air conditioner for Soil testing 

Lab from Mandi Project 
2.50 30 250.00 

73/pur/etend e-tender for supply of  Computers, UPS etc from  RUSA 80.00 30 5000.00 
74/pur/etend e-tender for supply of  Photo copier with finisher etc   

from  RUSA 
7.50 30 750.00 

1. Interested bidders can view the NIT and tender detail on website http://mptenders.gov.in 
2. The Bid Documents are available only online from  28.01.2020, 16.00 hrs, bid submission end date 

will be 18.02.2020 time 17.00 hrs. For other important dates please refer NIT document on site. 
3. Amendments to NIT and tender document if any, would be published in http://mptenders.gov.in

only, and not in newspaper 
Ph 07670-265614   mail: purchase.gramodaya @gmail.com                      Registrar                                                                                           

                                                                                                                       

 


